ORIGINAL

_* CORRECTED '

SIDE ONE
FORM MUST BE TYPED

API NO. 15- 091-228230000

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OI& GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION County Johnson

WELL COMPLETION FORM x E

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY C - NW - SE - SW Sec. 12 Twp. 15 Rge. 24 W

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

990 feet from@N (circle one) Line of Section

3630 feet ftom@w (circle one) Line of Section
Operator: License # * 32294

Name: OSBORN ENERGY, L.L.C Footages Calculated from Nearest Qutside Section Corner

NE,@ NW or SW (circle one)
Address: * 9401 Indian Creek Pkwy., #40, Suite 440

Lease Name Agnew Well #

City/State/Zip * Overland Park, KS 66210

Field Name * Stilwell

Purchaser: +* AKAWA Natural Gas, L.L.C.

Producing Formation * Hushpuckney

Operator Contact Person: * Steve Allee

Elevation: Ground 1075° KB

Phone * (913) 327-1831

Total Depth 920’ PBTD

Contractor: Name: R. S. GlazeDrilling Co.

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20
License: 5885

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?

Wellsite Geologist: None

If yes, show depth set N/A

Designate Type of Completion
X New Well Re-Entry Workover If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 900

0il SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.

feet depth to surface w/ * 166 sx cmt.

o s s | Alt2-Da. Al

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Workover:
Operator: Chloride content ppm  Fluid volume

Well Name: Dewatering method used

Comp. Date 0l1d Total Depth Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Operator Name

Plug Back PBTD Lease Name License No.

Commingled Docket No. Quarter . Twp . S Rng.

Dual Completion Docket No. Docket No.

Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.

3
10/20/97 10/22/97 *waiting on completion :}3
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date

-y " -
. Tow
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, (130 S(.«'ﬁé{}f{et
Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of 3 wel ~ per
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential-for pcg_z‘mi{od of
12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality id e_\;;afs_s.—of 12
months) . One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTENG ,TICKETS
MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily aban@ned \B'é]‘.l,s.

.
T

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully
complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
F Letter of Confidentiality Attached

signature = c Wireline Log Received

P [o] Geclogist Report Received
Title Cge /v rsF Date /’ZK'??

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Zé"day of ————
19 - —_

Distribution
KCC SWD/Rep NGPA
KGS Plug Other
(Specify)

Notary Public w%%‘uﬂd gr%h.l‘z;\ R,L\ltk ON| &‘ Ig Iﬂg
Y02

Date Commission Expires

SUSAN L. FORWARD Form ACO-1 (7-91)
Notary Public

State of Kansa:
My Appt. Explres _L_Ml




Operator Name Osboxrn Energy, L

.L.C.

SIDE TWO

Lease Name

Sec. 12 Twp. 15 Rge. 24

INSTRUCTIONS:
interval tested,
hydrostatic pressures,
sheet if more space is needed.

@ East
DWest

flowing
fluid

ORIGINAL

Agnew Well #

County

Johnson

recovery,

Show important tops and base of formations penetrated.
time tool open and closed,
bottom hole temperature,
Attach copy of log.

and shut-in pressures,
and flow rates if gas to surface during test.

Detail all cores.

Report all drill stem tests giving
whether shut-in pressure reached static 1level,

Attach extra

Drill Stem Tests Taken
(Attach Additional Sheets.)

Samples Sent to Geological Survey
Cores Taken

Electric Log Run
(Submit Copy.)

List All E.Logs Run:

DYGB

DYes
DYes
gYes

Gamma Ray Neutron

No

X no
X no
DNo

Oreg

Name

g gy iy My Sy g g Sy Sy Mg

Formation (Top), Depth and Datums

Top

D Sample

Datum

Casing Record

mNew

DUsed

Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
T ) T

]
]
|
[}
[}
[}
]
[}
}
[}
]
}
[}
[}
[}
[}
[}
|
[}
[}
]
|
[}
[}
[}
L
[}
[}
|
[}
[}
t
[}
[}
[}
[}
|
f
|
[}
[}
r
|
|
‘l
|
|
]
L

[EUSIPSINY NI [P PGS ApUNPEPEIGIUN SNy Sy g g g S g g P g U

) T ) T
Purpose of String : Size Hole : Size Casing : Weight | Setting ) Type of : # Sacks : Type and Percent
: Drilled : Set (In 0.D.) : Lbs./Ft. : Depth : Cement : Used : Additives
| ] { ] 1 1 )
| | | [ I | ]
Surface : 8~ : 7" : : 20’ : Portland : 6 : None
! ! | | | | |
1 T T T T T T
* Production I 74 H 2y ' ! 900’ 150/50 poz | 166 | 2% gel
1 | | 1 | 1 |
1 1 ) 1 i 1 \
| 1 | 1 ] | |
1 | l | | 1 |
1 1 1 I 1 1 1
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD
T
Purpose: Depth !
Top Bottom | Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Perforate

Protect Casing

Plug Back TD

Plug Off Zone

510.07-904.0"

Portland A

64 sacks

RPN P S

Shots Per Foot

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type

Acid,

Fracture,

Shot,

Cement Squeeze Record

Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated

(Amount and Kind of Material Used)

Depth

744.0 - 748.0

Kt

JRNPEE PRSI RPN U

Per 24 Hours

N/A

Gas-0il Ratio
0

]

'

: TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run

: DYes ENO

L

|

:Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Inj.| Producing Method

i N/A DFlowing Dpu.mping DGas Lift Dother (Explain)
! Waiting on completion

i : . :

| Estimated Production 0il Bbl. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gravity
|

|

Disposition of Gas
Oso14

(If vented,

D Vented

submit ACO-18.)

DUsed on Lease

METHOD OF COMPLETION

D Open Hole Eperf .

Other (Specify)

Production Interval

DDually Comp. D Commingled




Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Governor  John Wine, Chair  Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner Brian J. Moline, Commissioner

Osborn Energy L.L.C.

24850 Farley

Bucyrus, Kansas 66013
Att: Mr. Steve Allee

June 15, 2000

RE: Outstanding Information
Dear Mr. Allee,

After review of archived well records filed at this agency and the Kansas
Geological Survey, the following is a list of well(s) drilled and operated by your
company which appear to have incomplete records. Listed below are incomplete well
histories:

Operator: Osborn Energy L.L.C.

API WELL NAME LOCATION COUNTY

150581228230000 AGNEW 1 12-15-24 E. Johnson
15091228230001 AGNEW 1 ) 12-15-24 E. Johnson
15091228230002 AGNEW 1 12-15-24 E. Johnson

The information requested (ONLY Lines MARKED with XXX) INCLUDE:

All drilling and completion information; NO ACO-1 has been received

as of this date (SEE ENCLOSED ACO-1);

Copies of ALL Electric logs run including cased hole logs (Final Copies);
A copy of Geological and/or Core reports (Final Copies);

A _copy of Cement job invoices showing; type; amounts and additives;

that confirm ANY cementing of the well and original surface casin Field

Copies- Job Logs of work performed);
Any re-completion information; USE ACO-1 dated (07/91) FOR PRODUCING

WELLS;

Any commingling information; ACO-4

ALL Drill Stem test(s) RESULTS (Final Copies).

Well Samples for * " packaged and sent to the Kansas
Geological Survey - Well Sample Library

Pit closure form must be signed and notarized (See enclosed copy).

This is a request for information on these wells and all well history
information as requested must be submitted by _June 30, 2000 for processing.
Should you have any questions concerning this matter pledse contact the

undersigned at (316) 337-6200. EVED
{chrely p Q/) 2 KANSA conPoaAﬂON GOMMISBION

David P. Williams JU* ’i EOOO
Production Supervisor

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building Eons Eg;gg; l(}? %gﬂ@l@ﬂ

130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 316.337.6200 www.kec.seate. ks.us
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\"_T

CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC. nickeTNumBer 4610
211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720
316-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 Location_ /) e wy

roremaN Ao Made.
TREATMENT REPORT

maung aoress 2 2134 VJofom A4

oy \Sﬁ/‘:méfdl'( | CONTRACTOR G’au
STATE_ kJ ZIP CODE mswcsm LOCATION ' L{(} i
TIME ARRIVED ON LOCATTON ) TIME LEFT LOGATION [t_.iﬂ
a, WELL DATA
| HOLE SIZE {’_) /Al TYPE OF TREATMENT
[ ] SURFACE PIPE [ ] ACID BREAKDOWN
Y &A1 ~ — ' 4~TPROBUCTION CASING [ ]ACID STIMULATION
f
CASING DEPTH _ 4222 { ) SQUEEZE CEMENT [ 1ACID SPOTTING
{ 1PLUG & ABANDON [ ]FRAC
L TUBING SIZE ( ) PLUG BACK { ] FRAC + NITROGEN
[ 1MISC PUMP [ ] FOAM FRAC
[ )OTHER { ] NITROGEN
P T e T PRESSURE LIMITATIONS
PERFORATIONS THEORITICAL INSTRUCTED
SHOTSIFT SURFACGE PIPE
e ANNULUS LONG STRING
OLE__ TUBING
mg_amsm'wx
INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO JOB
JO3 SUMMARY
0 d ! i
DESCRIPTION OF JOB EVENTS Eﬁﬂi 21 ¢l = A ‘vCinlo) os © G ater. [ xec
’AJA"’. &4 2,0 X 7 ¢ [C4 /i -'0
o ged bl ,‘m ; ated s, p Surkise.
“1- O 43 449 )@bb/ﬂ

c ! Bl LA égi [{4,_-4 bg[d Qaa ' (: 258K J/a/uf,

Pnsssuns SUM
aam(oom o cmcumnma psl BREAXDOWN BPM
FINAL DISPLACEMENT psi INMTAL BPM
ANNULUS psi [FINAL BPM JUN 22 72000
MAXIMUM pel [MINIMUM BPM .
MINIMUM __psi [MAXIMUM BPW
AVERAGE pel AVERAGE BPM
ISIP pel R y
5 MIN SIP ps) Mot
15 MIN SIP psi HYD HHP = RATE x PRESSURE x 40.8
AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED TIMLE DATE

ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS STATED ON THE REVERSE SIDE ARE INCORPORATED AS PART OF THIS SALE. NSCO® 15100




Osborn Energy, L.L.C.
24850 Farley
Bucyrus, Kansas 66013
Ph: 913-533-9900
Fax: 913-533-9955

June 22, 2000

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building

130 S. Market, Room 2078
Wichita, Ks. 67202

ATTN: David Williams

Dear David Williams,
As per your request, please find enclosed the invoices or treatment reports that confirm
cementing for surface casing, production casing and squeeze cementing on Agnew 1

well. Also, find enclosed the following electric logs: the Sonic Cement Bond log and
Gamma Ray Neutron log for Agnew 1.

Sincerely,

by

Darline Lott.

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 23 2000

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS




FIELD WORK ORDER, INVOICE AND CONTRACT
0853

LOG-TECH, INC.
1011 240th Ave.
Hays, KS 67601
(913) 625-3858

R i Y X %77

Operator tng?rjglfé? Fleid

' y Chty & State _— e =
é%ﬂ"i 24. :é‘ = %\J\m ‘i"";??./l sec. } 2. Twp.{§S nng.;‘-le

¥.D. . n o W : J
B 50 g, i ;1::»- Casing o SO

Elevatio Caping, | th .
FV ) B el o Voaresas

mw..nmwmdmmmbmmwmmwmdm:wmmmormmmm

(1) Al sccounts are due and must be paid within 30 days from the date of services of Bluestem Wirelina inc., and should thess terms not be observed, interest at
the rale of 18% per annum will be charged irom the date of the services. .

(2 Becausi of the uncertain condtions snd haxards miisting In & well which are bayond the cortrol of Bluestam Wissling, tnc., k s undecstood and agreed by the perties
MWM&:MM mmmnMdnmwmmwwmumwmmwummhu
pacformance of its services.

{3) Shoukd any Bilsstem Wireline, mmoroqupumbobuormwm mdhmmhwmrwbmwm
resncneble effort to recover the same, and 10 reimburse Biusatem Wirsiine, inc, for the value of the lems which cannot be recovered, or the cost of repairing
damege to itame recoverad.

(2}] mmmmmmnummmeMMmmmmmmmhmwmuwumw Bluestem
Wireline, muhmmwmummdmmmm Blusatem Wireiine, Inc, is merely warking under the directions of the

%) mwwmmmmdmmmmmmmmwmw&m inc. by govermental requirements inciuding city,
county, stals and federal taxes and fees of reimbures Blusstem Wireline, Inc. for such taxes and foes paid to said agencies.

(6) . No ésnployes is authorized 0 slier 1he terms or conditions of this agresment between Biuestem Wireiine, Inc. and the customer,

(7) 1 corilfy that the servicee have been performed by Biusstem Wireline, inc. under my directions and control, and that afl zones perforated were designated by me and

alt depth measurements were chatied and

®) lhmwmwnmn-mmmmmmwmmmmmmhwwmm Inc.,
in Leon, Butier County, Kaneas, and that seid Biusstsm Wirsilne, Inc. and the customer agree that should ethar paity to this action tail to fulfil the terms of the

Seldwork order, invoios and contract, that the venue ot any action, etther in law or equity ta enfores the terms of the same (s agreed by the parties herelo to be in ‘
Butier County, Kansas.

Laon, Kanssa, this _ day of , 19
; % :; ASTHORIZED AGENT AND REPRESENTATIVE

WORK PERFORMED PRICING “

wm_l_’m_%l:e_L_n Follows: |25 o7 r‘u,(,,t. R&w"‘a’ s LIfULDa
Fom222 o mJ...;LI__@ __LQ__sm Tl P ghom. '

o S ohie | Net [fD Shon@s ZZ. 2;{2:00

f.to_ N Next Shots @ $
! LOGGING:;
LX) : Logging nes ft

f.to

"o : BBrDGE PLUG:
CEMENT LOCATOR SURVEY

SUB TOTAL 31370, 00
ae Listoud .. s 795 , OQ




B R L

ORIGINAL

'wmmmmmmmc g - * noxer numeer ‘08302
211 W, 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 - - ' | o St
31&431-0210«&0487-0373 . . ' N LOCATION g /?0'”“""6

/00/*’555/6

“'l rV ZLC .
T Gl Fas fhﬁ ,-gc[_ pl‘w-‘f

MAn.mmoﬁEss‘IOGorp Woods Sur Y40

oy O ond Poack :

STATE K 66 . 007 msmuce'rol.ocmu
R i | LR i
TIME LEFT LOCATION

AR

HOLE SZE . : TYPE OF TREATMENT

TOTAL OEPTH. : ' : ‘ P{ | SURFACE PIPE [ ] ACID BREAKDOWN

CASNGSZE o0 3 o [ 1PRODUCTION CASING { ) ACID STIMULATION

DEPTH : : D4 SQUEEZE CEMENT [ JACID SPOTTING

- ] [ ]PLUG & ABANDON [ 1FRAC

[ 1PLUG BACK _ [ ) FRAC « NITROGEN

{ JMISC PUMP _ [ }FOAM FRAC

[ 1OTHER { ] NITROGEN

PRESSURE LIMITATIONS e
'mfﬁ rrm-r‘ _mﬁ ‘

b A

'/;‘~Sgoecz e dab :

DESCRIPTION OF J0B EVENTS Ran ["teo ?Oo’pam; T30 001_bottom disploce poutl [ ¥i< 0 Fe Spueeace
tun 158080 3r &9s, >y 25 '
aﬂ_u/sa/acb Aa.ﬁa;.;z_ ot /750 t0 2o psa B 3 LR oesploce St

/n,su_g_;_;.__m- ono £Sz
Celmenr AT /"35 L bs
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. QCA/D \"31-65- tcec

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

UPDATED / CORRECTED
1/12/05
Form ACO-1

September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

091-22823 .00-g0

Operator: License # 32294 API No. 15 -
Name:____Osborn Energy, L.L.C. County:__Johnson (N 38*45.312', W 94* 41.937)
Address: 24850 Farley 48'E & 102’ S of: M__S-E_-.S_Vy_ Sec. 12 Twp 15 s r .24 [g] EastD West
City/State/Zip: Bucyrus, Kansas 66013 888 feet from N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Akawa Natural Gas, L.L.C. 3582 feet fro W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Steve Allee Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (913 ) _533-9900 (circle one)  NE NW SwW
Contractor: Name: ___Susie Glaze dba Glaze Drilling Co. Lease Name: __Adnew well #:__ 1

5885 (Was; R.S. Glaze Drilling Co.) | Field Name:__Stilwell

License:

Wellsite Geologist: (s) —None while drilling

Designate Type of Completion:

New Well Re-Entry X__ Workover

oil SwWD Siow Temp. Abd.
X __ Gas ENHR SIGW

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator: Osborn Enerqgy, LLC

Well Name: __Agnew #1

Producing Formation: (s) _Hushpuckney & Knobtown

Elevation: Ground: 1060
Total Depth:—920'___ plug Back Total Depth: —<====
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet

[Cves [X}No

None Feet

Kelly Bushing: 2222

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If yes, show depth set

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from 900
surface wl 166

feet depth to sx cmt.

Original Comp. Date:_wilﬂ_

Original Total Depth: 920°

Deepening _X___ Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD
_X__Plug Back 510° Plug Back Total Depth
X__ Commingled Docket No._195,304-C (C-28,554)
Dual Completion Docket No.
— Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.
10/20/1997 10/22/1997 10/24/1997

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date Recompletion

(See back pg for "workover" dates)

Completion Date or

Date

Drilling Fiuid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chioride content—N/A ppm  Fiuid volume—5800+/- __ bbis

evaporation

Dewatering method used

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

License No.:
Twp. S. R
Doket No.:

Lease Name:

Quarter Sec. East West

County:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

ey

Signature:

KCC Office Use ONLY

For Osbbrn Energ&, L.L.C.

Title: Date: L ¢ I "

Letter of Confidentiality Attached

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _Z 3 day of J d—gaéé \ ,

20 05"

If Denied, Yes DDate:

Wireline Log Received

G et

Date Commission Expires:

Notary Public:

8 Luoaneun

My Appt. Ex_tp.__/_-_/_e.:?l—-

!——'ﬂﬂﬂl ist Report Received
SHLOCK: ol tribution

ublt.c State of Ka‘nau

*n




Side Two

Agnew Well #:

Osborn Energy, L.L.C.
15 s R _24

Lease Name.

Operator Name:

12 Miami

Sec Twp. X East West .County:

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all

Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [j Yes XNo Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes xNo
Cores Taken Yes XNo ) ]
Electric Log Run X Yes No DL & Cmt ticket(s) of production csg sent with original ACO-1
(Submit Copy) Copies of GR-N Logs & Cement Bond Log sent w/ this ACO-1
List All E. Logs Run: Copy of "Cmt Squeeze" tick i
et sent w/ this ACO-1 F
GR-N (Logged thru Drill String) i 9 orm
GR-N w/ CCL
Cement Bond w/ CCL
CASING RECORD New X Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
pusossotsung | Sieliae Saecens gt | gwmo | Dot | Ao | e
Surface 8.0" 7.0" 20.0 20’ Portland 6 None
Production 6 1/4" 278" NA 900’ 50/50 Poz-mix 166 2% Gel.
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: To;?ggtt?om Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
~—— Perforate
— Protect Casing ' . .
T Plug Back TD 510-900' | Portland, Class A 64 Gilsonite, % NA
X __PlugOffZ N " s
LeonZen 1 Cmt Squeeze 11/13/98  (See attached “"squeeze” ticket / report)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
° o0 Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 Scammon 744-748 7/9/98 500 BBl lease wtr 744-748
4 Hushpuckney 292-297 3/31/99 200 gal. 15% HCI, 715 BBI lease wtr. 292-297
2 "Upper" Knobtown 313-317 3/05/03 Treated together, acid ball off 313-317
— 300 gal. 15% HCI acid 332.333
2 Middle” Knobtown 332-338 3/15/03 160 BBl le ¢
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
1" set at 350" +/- None Yes  XNo
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr, Producing Method
3/2003 (52003, SlGW) Flowing X Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours None <20 < 50 BBl/day No Oil
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
DVented [X]Sold D Used on Lease Open Hole X Perf. Dually Comp. @ Commingled 292-297 313-317
332-338

(If vented, Sumit ACO-18.)

[ other (spacify)




